WSL

DIVISION 1
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Taunton Vivary A
Victoria Park
Williton

Bridgwater A
Wellington A
Watchet

Burnham on Sea A
Minehead A
Taunton Deane A

10 North Petherton B
11 North Petherton A

DIVISION 2
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Eastover A
Taunton Vivary B
Wellington B
Bridgwater B
Burnham on Sea B
Minehead B
Taunton Deane B
Wellington C

North Petherton C

10 Taunton Vivary C
11 Eastover B
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Progressive League Table 2 Matches up to and including 01 June 2017
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Matches
D L
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
1 1
0 1

Matches
D L
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 2
0 2
0 1
0 2
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This week's Byes Taunton Deane A Div 1 & Taunton Deane B Div 2
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Shots
For Agst Diff
121 105 16

110 88 22
119 99 20

112 111 1
99 92 7
102 105 -3
102 111 -9
84 100 -16
44 44 0
76 111 -35
58 61 -3
Shots
For Agst Diff

107 96 11
114 80 34
103 93 10
114 95 19
99 98 1
104 97 7
65 41 24

98 108 -10
88 113 -25
34 61 -27
85 129 -44

Another splendid night for WSBL, fine weather, super bowling, amongst friends enjoying themselves.
Only 2 clean sweeps Williton in Div 1 hosting North Petherton B and Bridgwater B taking newcomers Eastover B to task in Div 2.
Very close matches in both divisions and several rink wins by one and two points securing valuable points for Victoria, Watchet and Wellington.

Alan League Sec 27 May 2017

Page 1

Points
22
20
14
12
11
11
10
10

7
5
2

Points
21
19
18
13

Home
MHD A
TV A
VIC PK
Williton
Watchet

NP B
Williton
BW A

TV A

Well A

Home
MHD B
TV B
Estvr B
NP C
Well C

NP C
Estvr A
BW B

TV B
Well B

shts pts
Away
41 4 WellA
61 10 NPA
59 10 BWA
67 12 NPB
51 2 BOSA
NEXT WEEK
BOS A
VIC PK
NP A
MHD A
TD A
Bye Watchet
Away
40 2 WellB
61 10 TVC
36 0 BWB
47 2 EstvrA
45 2 BOSB
NEXT WEEK
BOS B
Estvr B
TVC
MHD B
TDB
Bye Well C

shts pts

49
58
45
32
95

48
34
65
48
53
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